Blutspenden in 34286 Spangenberg bis zum 12.06.2025

Do
Mo
Fr

Do

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Melsungen 34212
Kulturfabrik
Carl-Braun-Str.

Malsfeld / Ostheim 34323
Hochlandhalle
An der Sporthalle

Waldkappel 37284
Birgerhaus
Eingang Leipziger Strasse

Alheim / Baumbach 36211
Birgerhaus -DGH-
Zum Bahnhof 25



